Edgar Filing: Babel John Patrick - Form 4

Babel John Pa Form 4														
February 13, 2 FORM Check this if no longe subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may contin <i>See</i> Instruct 1(b).	4 UNITED S	ENT OI suant to S	Was F CHAN Section 16 Public Ut	hington, GES IN SECUR 5(a) of th ility Hold	D.C. 205 BENEFI UTIES e Securiti	5 49 CIAI es Ex pany	COW chang Act of	COMMISSION NERSHIP OF te Act of 1934, f 1935 or Sectio 40	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hou response					
(Print or Type Re	esponses)													
Babel John Patrick Syn			Symbol		Ticker or T		g	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer						
(Last) (First) (Middle)			3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 02/12/2018					Director X Officer (give below)		Owner er (specify				
				ndment, Date Original th/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(CheckApplicable Line)_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person						
IRVINE, CA	92618							Form filed by M Person	More than One Re	porting				
(City)	(State) (Zip)	Table	e I - Non-D	Perivative S	ecurit	ties Acq	uired, Disposed of	of, or Beneficially Owned					
Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Executio any		Code	on(A) or Di (D) (Instr. 3, 4	sposed	l of	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)					
Common Stock	02/12/2018			J <u>(1)</u>	45,617	D	<u>(1)</u>	0	D					

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 5. Number 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and Amount 4. Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction of Derivative Expiration Date Underlying Securitie Security or Exercise any Code Securities (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 3 and 4) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 3) (Instr. 8) Acquired Derivative (A) or Security Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5) Amou or Date Expiration Title Numbe Exercisable Date of Code V (A) Shares (D) Stock Common J(2) 10/01/2016 10/01/2020 Appreciation \$41.16 02/12/2018 5.271 5,27 Stock Right Stock Common **J**(2) 5,329 04/01/2016 04/01/2020 5,32 Appreciation \$44.55 02/12/2018 Stock Right

Edgar Filing: Babel John Patrick - Form 4

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Babel John Patrick 15360 BARRANCA PARKWAY IRVINE, CA 92618			EVP, General Counsel & Sec.				
O !							

Signatures

John P. Babel 02/13/2018 **Signature of Date Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

On February 12, 2018, these shares were exchanged for shares of Lennar Corporation ("Lennar") in connection with the closing of the merger (the "Merger"), pursuant to terms of that certain Agreement and Plan of Merger, dated October 29, 2017, by and among the Company, Cheetah Cub Group Corp. ("Merger Sub") and Lennar, the sole shareholder of Merger Sub.

(2) On February 12, 2018, the stock appreciation rights were exchanged for stock appreciation rights of Lennar Corporation in connection with the closing of the Merger.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.